Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michelle Hoffin - (713779) - South Ayrshire ASC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.73
2:23.96
2:24.38
2:25.07
2:29.28

2:30.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.73
2:23.96
2:25.07
2:24.38
2:29.28

2:30.02

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

515
481
477
470
432
425

WA Pts

515
481
470
477
432
425

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

01/03/14
02/03/13
28/01/12
26/05/12
02/10/11
04/06/11

Date

01/03/14
02/03/13
26/05/12
28/01/12
02/10/11
04/06/11

Meet

SASA West District Open SAG Champs

2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs
Scottish Schools Swimming Championship
SASA West District Group 4 Championship
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet

SASA West District Group 4 Championships

Meet

SASA West District Open SAG Champs

2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs
SASA West District Group 4 Championship
Scottish Schools Swimming Championship
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet

SASA West District Group 4 Championships

Venue

East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Sheffield

Tollcross

Venue

East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Sheffield

Tollcross

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire

Club Swam Under

Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



