Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michelle Hoffin - (713779) - South Ayrshire ASC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.73	515	F	01/03/14	SASA West District Open SAG Champs	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
2:23.96	481	F	02/03/13	2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
2:24.38	477	F	28/01/12	Scottish Schools Swimming Championship	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
2:25.07	470		26/05/12	SASA West District Group 4 Championship	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
2:29.28	432	Н	02/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Sth Ayrshire	1
2:30.02	425		04/06/11	SASA West District Group 4 Championships	Tollcross	Sth Ayrshire	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.73	515	F	01/03/14	SASA West District Open SAG Champs	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
2:23.96	481	F	02/03/13	2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
2:25.07	470		26/05/12	SASA West District Group 4 Championship	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
2:24.38	477	F	28/01/12	Scottish Schools Swimming Championship	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
2:29.28	432	Н	02/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Sth Ayrshire	1
2:30.02	425		04/06/11	SASA West District Group 4 Championships	Tollcross	Sth Ayrshire	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS